
 

Michigan School for the Deaf 
Varsity Girls Volleyball 2007 

 
Sept 8   (Sat)   @ Lake Michigan Catholic High School     (TBA) 

Sept 10 (Mon)   Valley Christian Acad. (Burton)*  V (6:00) 

Sept 11 (Tues)   Grace Baptist (Saginaw)*   V (6:00) 

Sept 17 (Mon)   @ Auburn Hills Christian Acad.  V (6:00) 

Sept 18 (Tues)   Faith High School (Burton)*  V (6:00) 

Sept 20 (Thurs)  @ New Life (Port Huron)*   V (4:00) 

Sept 27 (Thurs)  St. Thomas Acad. (Burton)*  V (6:00) 

Oct 2 (Tues)   @ Valley School (Flint)*   V (5:00) 

Oct 4 (Thurs)   Saginaw Arts & Science Acad.*  V (6:00) 

Oct 5-7 (Fri-Sun)  @ Illinois School for the Deaf   V (TBA) 
      ~C.S.S.D Tournament~  
 

Oct 9 (Tues)   @ Tri-Meet (Valley Christian Acad.)  V (4:00) 

Oct 13 (Sat)   Flint Northern High School   V (10:00am) 
        (Homecoming Game) 
 
Oct 15 (Mon)   @ Grace Baptist (Saginaw)*   V (6:00) 

Oct 16 (Tues)   New Life (Port Huron)*   V (6:00) 

Oct 18 (Thurs)   @ Saginaw Arts & Science Acad.*   V (6:00) 

Oct 22 (Mon)   Auburn Hills Christian Acad.  V (6:00) 

Oct 23 (Tues)   @ St. Thomas Acad.*    V (6:00) 

Oct 25 (Thurs)   Valley School (Flint)*   V (6:00) 

Oct 30-Nov 3   @ TBA (Districts)    V (TBA) 

Home games (Bold) 
Parents’ Night (Bold/Italic) 
Conference Games (*) 
Subject to Change (8-27-07) 


